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CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name Neighbors For Busuri

Type of organization: X candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee WWard 6 St. Paul City Council

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
8 week pre-election

X 2 week pre-election One-time report from political committee
registered with Campaign Finance Board
January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporﬁng period; From 05/01/2019 to 10/21/2019
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)
iﬂgﬂ;ggiﬁ?ﬁ?ﬁgﬁ?ﬁ;ﬁ Date A. Tojcals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative
this report Totals to Date Totals to Date

column C from previous report.) ¢ ;i "
rom previous repor

1. Total contributions under $50  $ 30 + $ 75 — ¢ 105
2. Total contributions equal to/ _

greater than $50 $ 1,650 + § 8,779 = $ 10,429
3. Expenditures $ 4,569.06 + $ 4,899.55 — ¢ 9,468.61

Account Balance $ 1,065.39
(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank
Location of Committee Funds 2700 7th Ave E N St. Paul, MN 55103-3113

Signature of candidate, g;’
secretary, or treasurer

\

Liban Elmi neighborsforbusuri@gmail.com

Printed Name Email

1622 White bear Ave 55106 St. Paul, MN

651-327-0488
Address Phone

Revised 3/2015



Contributions from 05/01/2019 to 10/21/2019
Name
Kassim Busuri
Shirley Erstad
Mark R Ficcadeni
Staci K Thomas
James L. Cockarell & Rosemary Kortgard

Daniel J Gleeson, Brian P. Gleeson & Frank F Gaede 1181 Edgcumbe RD APT 404

Jaunae M Brooks
David A Brooks and Spouse
Carol A March & Tomm Hanson
Brendan John Cody
Carl Kaeding
Christine M Hagan
Bryan L Larson
John R Otteson
Daniel Winter & Patricia Zepeda-Winter
John D Sheehan Jr
Tom Campion
Jeff Stanley
Patricia J. Hartmann
Gary and Dawn Huffman
David F. Durenberger and Susan B. foote
John Mannilo
Mr. Nufue Chang and Mrs. Hli Z. Tsaab
Roy Magnuson and Mary P Drew
Mike Runyon

Address City
1622 Whitebear Ave St. Paul
1660 Laurel Avenue St. Paul
4138 Park Valley Lane White Bear Lake
375 Jackson ST STE 700 St. Paul
29 S. Deep Lake Road North Oaks
St. Paul

1952 Oak Knoll Dr. White Bear Lake
2627 S Shore BLVD White Bear Lake
5334 Washburn Ave S Minneapolis
1272 76th ST. W Inver Grove
1307 Interlachen Dr. Eagan
664 Hattie LN Woodbury
203 5th ST River Falls
873 Goodrich AVE St. Paul
354 Dunbar Knoll Mahtomedi
216 Wilshire Walk Hopkins
805 Hilltop Road Mendota Heights
1110 Scarborough Woodbury
1294 Jefferson Ave St. Paul
1238 Lincoln Ave St. Paul
9 Crocus HL St. Paul
1335 Beechwood PL St. Paul
7799 23rd Street Circle N Oakdale
727 Wheelock Parkway West St. Paul
1840 Stanford Ave St. Paul

State
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Wisconsin
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota

Zip Code
55106
55104
55110

55101-1810
55127
55105-2833
55110-4263
55110-3951
55410-2437
55077-3659
55123
55125
54022-2416
55105
55115-2820
55305
55118
55125
55105
55105
55102-2809
55116
55128
55117
55105

Employer or Occupation

Educator

Friends of the Parks & Trails

Self
madison equities
madison equities
Gleeson Architect

real estate
real estate
Madison Equities
attorney
real estae
madison equities
madison equities
real estae
Self
real estate
T&K Properties
Paulet & Slater
Self-employed
Grand Ole Creamery
Retired
Retired
Self

Ramsey County Sherrif Office

Self-employed
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99.00
600.00
100.00
600.00

1,200.00
300.00
600.00

1,200.00

1,200.00

50.00
500.00
600.00
600.00
100.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
100.00

50.00

55.00
100.00
100.00
250.00
100.00
100.00

Amount Donated Date of Deposit

5/6/2019
6/7/2019
6/7/2019
6/26/2019
6/26/2019
6/26/2019
6/26/2019
6/26/2019
6/26/2019
6/26/2019
6/26/2019
6/26/2019
6/26/2019
6/26/2019
6/26/2019
6/26/2019
9/4/2019
9/4/2019
9/4/2019
9/4/2019
9/9/2019
9/9/2019
9/27/2019
9/27/2019
10/18/2019



Expense from 05/01/2019 to 10/21/2019

Date
7/21/2019
6/19/2019
6/20/2019

07/24/2019, 07/25/2019, 07/26/2019

5/15/2019
7/11/2019
7/11/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/17/2019
7/22/2019
7/22/2019
7/23/2019
7/30/2019
8/1/2019
8/9/2019
9/4/2019
9/19/2019
9/30/2019
10/11/2019
10/16/2019

Purpose
Software Purchase
Event Caitering
Rent
Bank Fee
Bank Fee
Office Supplies
Donation
Consultant fee
Food for event
Rent
Parade Participation fee
Consultant fee
Parade Supplies
Office Supplies
Rent
Donation
Ballot Registration fee
Rent
Printing
Food for event
Loan
Printing

Vendor
Minnesota DFL
Brunson's Pub

HillCrest Center LLC
Old National Bank
Old National Bank

Verizon

MCFGS

Tony Parish
Angelos
HillCrest Center LLC

WBABA

Toua Lee

Costco

Best Buy

HillCrest Center LLC
African Awards
Ramsey County

HillCrest Center LLC

RJF Kramer & Associates

East Side Pizzeria
Kassim Busuri

Tony Doom Supply Co Inc.

Amount
S (450.00)
S (255.75)
S (100.00)
S (62.00)
S (51.87)
S (266.04)
S (180.00)
$ (500.00)
S (170.00)
$ (100.00)
S (150.00)
$(1,000.00)
S (55.96)
S (857.93)
S (100.00)
$ (250.00)
S (250.00)
$ (100.00)
S (884.04)
S (73.00)
S 1,200.00
$(3,612.02)

$ 1,065.39
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