

CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name_											_	
Type of organization: Car			Candidate Committee			Political Committee				Political Fund		
Office sought/Purp	ose of comr	nittee									_	
Type of report:	eport: Initial report 8 week pre-election 2 week pre-election January report				Final report (closes committee account - see No. 211A.03 for requirements) One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board Registration # This report serves as both the initial and final report.							
Reporting period:	-	ıy followin	g end date of last re	port)		to(5 da	, ,	to due	date OR Decen	nber 31 if January	_	
Summary Statem (In column B, enter tot column C from previou	tals from	е	A. Totals for this report		B. Cumulativ Totals to from prev	Date	ort	(C. Cumulative Totals to Da	ite		
1. Total contribution	ons under \$5	50 \$		+	\$		=	\$		_		
2. Total contributions equal to/ greater than \$50		/ <u>\$_</u>		+	\$		=	\$		_		
3. Expenditures		\$		+	\$		=	\$		_		
Itemization of Co Itemize all contributi include: date, name,	ions made by	an indivi			(a <i>(C</i> are equal to o		t end o 1+2-3 = than \$!	date) = <i>balai</i> 50 in tl	he aggregate.		st	
Itemization of Ex	-		nclude: date, purp	pose,	and amount.	Attach se	parate	sheet	or Excel sprea	adsheet.		
Depository(ies)/Ba Location of Commi												
Signature of candid secretary, or treasu	date, urer		40								_	
Printed Name			7		Email						_	
Address						Phone_					_	

Contributions from 05/01/2019 to 10/21/2019

Name	Address	City	State	Zip Code	Employer or Occupation	Amou	int Donated	Date of Deposit
Kassim Busuri	1622 Whitebear Ave	St. Paul	Minnesota	55106	Educator	\$	99.00	5/6/2019
Shirley Erstad	1660 Laurel Avenue	St. Paul	Minnesota	55104	Friends of the Parks & Trails	\$	600.00	6/7/2019
Mark R Ficcadeni	4138 Park Valley Lane	White Bear Lake	Minnesota	55110	Self	\$	100.00	6/7/2019
Staci K Thomas	375 Jackson ST STE 700	St. Paul	Minnesota	55101-1810	madison equities	\$	600.00	6/26/2019
James L. Cockarell & Rosemary Kortgard	29 S. Deep Lake Road	North Oaks	Minnesota	55127	madison equities	\$	1,200.00	6/26/2019
Daniel J Gleeson, Brian P. Gleeson & Frank F Gaede	1181 Edgcumbe RD APT 404	St. Paul	Minnesota	55105-2833	Gleeson Architect	\$	300.00	6/26/2019
Jaunae M Brooks	1952 Oak Knoll Dr.	White Bear Lake	Minnesota	55110-4263	real estate	\$	600.00	6/26/2019
David A Brooks and Spouse	2627 S Shore BLVD	White Bear Lake	Minnesota	55110-3951	real estate	\$	1,200.00	6/26/2019
Carol A March & Tomm Hanson	5334 Washburn Ave S	Minneapolis	Minnesota	55410-2437	Madison Equities	\$	1,200.00	6/26/2019
Brendan John Cody	1272 76th ST. W	Inver Grove	Minnesota	55077-3659	attorney	\$	50.00	6/26/2019
Carl Kaeding	1307 Interlachen Dr.	Eagan	Minnesota	55123	real estae	\$	500.00	6/26/2019
Christine M Hagan	664 Hattie LN	Woodbury	Minnesota	55125	madison equities	\$	600.00	6/26/2019
Bryan L Larson	203 5th ST	River Falls	Wisconsin	54022-2416	madison equities	\$	600.00	6/26/2019
John R Otteson	873 Goodrich AVE	St. Paul	Minnesota	55105	real estae	\$	100.00	6/26/2019
Daniel Winter & Patricia Zepeda-Winter	354 Dunbar Knoll	Mahtomedi	Minnesota	55115-2820	Self	\$	200.00	6/26/2019
John D Sheehan Jr	216 Wilshire Walk	Hopkins	Minnesota	55305	real estate	\$	200.00	6/26/2019
Tom Campion	805 Hilltop Road	Mendota Heights	Minnesota	55118	T&K Properties	\$	200.00	9/4/2019
Jeff Stanley	1110 Scarborough	Woodbury	Minnesota	55125	Paulet & Slater	\$	100.00	9/4/2019
Patricia J. Hartmann	1294 Jefferson Ave	St. Paul	Minnesota	55105	Self-employed	\$	50.00	9/4/2019
Gary and Dawn Huffman	1238 Lincoln Ave	St. Paul	Minnesota	55105	Grand Ole Creamery	\$	55.00	9/4/2019
David F. Durenberger and Susan B. foote	9 Crocus HL	St. Paul	Minnesota	55102-2809	Retired	\$	100.00	9/9/2019
John Mannilo	1335 Beechwood PL	St. Paul	Minnesota	55116	Retired	\$	100.00	9/9/2019
Mr. Nufue Chang and Mrs. Hli Z. Tsaab	7799 23rd Street Circle N	Oakdale	Minnesota	55128	Self	\$	250.00	9/27/2019
Roy Magnuson and Mary P Drew	727 Wheelock Parkway West	St. Paul	Minnesota	55117	Ramsey County Sherrif Office	\$	100.00	9/27/2019
Mike Runyon	1840 Stanford Ave	St. Paul	Minnesota	55105	Self-employed	\$	100.00	10/18/2019

Expense from 05/01/2019 to 10/21/2019

Date	Purpose	Vendor	Amount		
7/21/2019	Software Purchase	Minnesota DFL		(450.00)	
6/19/2019	Event Caitering	Brunson's Pub	\$	(255.75)	
6/20/2019	Rent	HillCrest Center LLC	\$	(100.00)	
07/24/2019, 07/25/2019, 07/26/2019	Bank Fee	Old National Bank	\$	(62.00)	
5/15/2019	Bank Fee	Old National Bank	\$	(51.87)	
7/11/2019	Office Supplies	Verizon	\$	(266.04)	
7/11/2019	Donation	MCFGS	\$	(180.00)	
7/15/2019	Consultant fee	Tony Parish	\$	(500.00)	
7/15/2019	Food for event	Angelos	\$	(170.00)	
7/15/2019	Rent	HillCrest Center LLC	\$	(100.00)	
7/17/2019	Parade Participation fee	WBABA	\$	(150.00)	
7/22/2019	Consultant fee	Toua Lee	\$(1,000.00)	
7/22/2019	Parade Supplies	Costco	\$	(55.96)	
7/23/2019	Office Supplies	Best Buy	\$	(857.93)	
7/30/2019	Rent	HillCrest Center LLC	\$	(100.00)	
8/1/2019	Donation	African Awards	\$	(250.00)	
8/9/2019	Ballot Registration fee	Ramsey County	\$	(250.00)	
9/4/2019	Rent	HillCrest Center LLC	\$	(100.00)	
9/19/2019	Printing	RJF Kramer & Associates	\$	(884.04)	
9/30/2019	Food for event	East Side Pizzeria	\$	(73.00)	
10/11/2019	Loan	Kassim Busuri	\$	1,200.00	
10/16/2019	Printing	Tony Doom Supply Co Inc.	\$(3,612.02)	

\$ 1,065.39